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WHITTIER WHEREABOUTS 
28 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Live Oak Park in Temple City, 
R DAINES DR. 0.0 0.1 
R BALDWIN AV 0.1 0.1 
L BROADWAY 0.2 1.9 
L WALNUT GROVE AV 2.1 4.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L SAN GABRIEL BL 6.2 0.8 
R LINCOLN AV 7.0 1.7 
L POPLAR AV 8.7 0.3 
L BEVERLY BL 9.0 3.3 
R MAGNOLIA AV 12.3 0.6 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L HADLEY ST 12.9 0.7 
R GREENLEAF AV 13.6 0.6 
L MAR VISTA ST 14.2 0.3 
R PAINTER AV 14.5 0.7 
R WHITTIER BL 15.2 0.1 
Lunch - Jack’s Restaurant on 1322 Whittier Bl, Whittier
 15.3  
Continue west on WHITTIER BL. 15.3 
R WASHINGTON AV 15.3 1.0 
L PHILADELPHIA ST 16.3 0.5 
R PICKERING AV 16.8 0.6 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L BEVERLY BL 17.4 1.2 
R WORKMAN MILL RD 18.6 2.2 
Continue straight-ahead on PECK RD. 20.8 1.4 
L MICHAEL HUNT DR 22.2 0.5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R SANTA ANITA AV 22.7 0.1 
Continue straight-ahead on TYLER AV. 22.8 2.8 
Continue straight-ahead on SANTA 

ANITA AV. 25.6 1.4 
L DAINES DR 27.0 1.0 
Finish at Live Oak Park. 28.0 
 

- 0 - 
 

Ride Description: 
Start:  Live Oak Park in Temple City (From I-210, off 
and south-Baldwin Av, L-Daines St to Live Oak Park).  
28 miles.  Rolling terrain with gentle-to-moderate 
grades.  Lunch in Whittier at Jack’s Restaurant on 
13321 Whittier Blvd, 1 block west of Painter Av.  Call 
________ at __________ for ride information. 
 
 
Notes: 
 
 


